Timestamp

Activity Account

Account Balance

Fundraising Activity

Projected profit

12/2/2024 13:31:07
1/15/2025 11:04:49
1/16/2025 16:27:57
2/11/2025 18:31:53
2/11/2025 18:34:44
2/11/2025 18:37:56
2/11/2025 18:43:22
2/17/2025 11:07:07
2/17/2025 11:24:08
2/17/2025 11:38:55
2/17/2025 15:24:32
2/18/202510:47:15
2/18/2025 10:48:54
2/18/2025 10:50:05
2/18/2025 10:51:48
2/18/2025 10:53:24

2/20/2025 13:24:44

Radcliff Elementary
North Middle
Woodland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Woodland
Bluegrass
District
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside
Creekside

District

Related Arts -Music- PPA
YClub

General Fund

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

School general fund

St. Baldricks Foundation
PTO/PTA

Fund 22

Fund 22

PTO/PTA

BETA

Addison Jo Blair Founda

100
200
10899.93
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
$12,000
20,000
0

13000
16928
3,970
13,000

770

Donors

Box Tops

Valentine Candy Grams
Spring Carnival

Coin Wars

Walk A thon

Ceiling tile painting
Barnes and Noble read ni¢
Chromebooks/Playgrounc
APEX Color Run

Staff members will be dor
Valentine Grams

Spring Pictures and Yearb
Book Fair

Spring Festival and Auctic
Selling drinks to staff that

T-Shirt Sale

1500
300
$500
1000
1000
2000
600

400

$30 per student = Gross
13,000.00
1000
400
3000
2000
2000
200

1000




Sponsor Purpose of fundraising activity: Items to be sold: Beneficiary of fundraising activity: Date(s) Scheduled:

Rhiannan Robinson To have a classroom set of ukeleles donations Music depatment march 1 - April 1
Kessinger PBIS N/A N/A 07/01/2024-06/30/2025
Latonia Wimberly (Stude KSA Incentives, decorations Valentine Cards, suckers Students at Woodland 1/27/25-2/6/25
Heartland Elem PTO to fund end of year events, clubs and various carnival games/: Heartland students April

Heartland PTO to fund end of year events, clubs,rew: collect coins students cc Heartland students March or April
Heartland PTO to fund end of year events, clubs and students collect pledges Heartland students March 3-14

Heartland PTO to fund end of year events, awards ar families pay for ceiling til Heartland students March or April

PTO to support end of year events and rev books all HES students March or April

PTO We are trying to get to 1-1 on chrome pledges for a Fun Run Student of Woodland Elementary & neart 3/3/25-3/28/25

Mark Webster To support student growth and activi  APEX Color Run All BGMS Students 3/17/25-3/28/25
Kaycie Pawley Charitable n/a St. Baldrick Charity March 25

PTA playground, staff goodies suckers and flowers PTA 2/13 (I forgot this one:(
Sue Langley Rewards, events, activities, supplies  Pictures and yearbooks Fund 22 February and March
Sue Langley Books Books Fund 22 Library April

PTA rewards, staff treats tickets, arm bands, class PTA May 1

Nikki Wilcox Passive BETA income soft drinks donated by p« BETA club throughout the year

Kaycie Pawley Pediatric Cancer Research T-Shirts Addison Jo Blair Foundation March 24




Name of adult supervisor at activity (chaperones, ¢ Athletic fundraiser If yes, name of sport involved

Rhiannan Robinson No
Kessinger No
Latonia Wimberly No
Karoline Meadows No
Karoline Meadows, PTO president No
Karoline Meadows No
PTO staff and families No
parents PTO officers No
Brandon Thompson No
Mark Webster No
Kaycie Pawley No
Jade Sadler No
Sue Langley No
Sue Langley No
Jade Sadler No
Nikki Wilcox No

Kaycie Pawley No




Is the corresponding sport participating in fundrais Email address of bookkeeper or office manager.

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

angelica.rodriguez@hardin.kyschools.us
esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
cindi.cote@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us
cindi.cote@hardin.kyschools.us
melessa.bowen@hardin.kyschools.us
kaycie.pawley@haridn.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@bhardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@bhardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us
jami.ammons@bhardin.kyschoools.us

kaycie.pawley@hardin.kyschools.us
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