Timestamp	School	Activity Account	Account Balance	Fundraising Activity	Projected profit
12/2/2024 13:31:07	Radcliff Elementary	Related Arts -Music- PPA	100	Donors	1500
1/15/2025 11:04:49	North Middle	YClub	200	Box Tops	300
1/16/2025 16:27:57	Woodland	General Fund	10899.93	Valentine Candy Grams	\$500
2/11/2025 18:31:53	Heartland	PTO/PTA	15,000	Spring Carnival	1000
2/11/2025 18:34:44	Heartland	PTO/PTA	15,000	Coin Wars	1000
2/11/2025 18:37:56	Heartland	PTO/PTA	15,000	Walk A thon	2000
2/11/2025 18:43:22	Heartland	PTO/PTA	15,000	Ceiling tile painting	600
2/17/2025 11:07:07	Heartland	PTO/PTA	15,000	Barnes and Noble read niç	400
2/17/2025 11:24:08	Woodland	PTO/PTA	\$12,000	Chromebooks/Playground	\$30 per student = Gross
2/17/2025 11:38:55	Bluegrass	School general fund	20,000	APEX Color Run	13,000.00
2/17/2025 15:24:32	District	St. Baldricks Foundation	0	Staff members will be dor	1000
2/18/2025 10:47:15	Creekside	PTO/PTA	13000	Valentine Grams	400
2/18/2025 10:48:54	Creekside	Fund 22	16928	Spring Pictures and Yearb	3000
2/18/2025 10:50:05	Creekside	Fund 22	3,970	Book Fair	2000
2/18/2025 10:51:48	Creekside	PTO/PTA	13,000	Spring Festival and Auctic	2000
2/18/2025 10:53:24	Creekside	BETA	770	Selling drinks to staff that	200
2/20/2025 13:24:44	District	Addison Jo Blair Founda	0	T-Shirt Sale	1000

Sponsor	Purpose of fundraising activity:	Items to be sold:	Beneficiary of fundraising activity:	Date(s) Scheduled:
Rhiannan Robinson	To have a classroom set of ukeleles	donations	Music depatment	march 1 - April 1
Kessinger	PBIS	N/A	N/A	07/01/2024-06/30/2025
Latonia Wimberly (Stude	KSA Incentives, decorations	Valentine Cards, suckers	Students at Woodland	1/27/25 - 2/6/25
Heartland Elem PTO	to fund end of year events, clubs and	various carnival games/s	Heartland students	April
Heartland PTO	to fund end of year events, clubs,rewa	collect coins students cc	Heartland students	March or April
Heartland PTO	to fund end of year events, clubs and	students collect pledges	Heartland students	March 3-14
Heartland PTO	to fund end of year events, awards an	families pay for ceiling til	Heartland students	March or April
PTO	to support end of year events and rev	books	all HES students	March or April
PTO	We are trying to get to 1-1 on chrome	pledges for a Fun Run	Student of Woodland Elementary & neark	3/3/25-3/28/25
Mark Webster	To support student growth and activity	APEX Color Run	All BGMS Students	3/17/25-3/28/25
Kaycie Pawley	Charitable	n/a	St. Baldrick Charity	March 25
PTA	playground, staff goodies	suckers and flowers	PTA	2/13 (I forgot this one:(
Sue Langley	Rewards, events, activities, supplies	Pictures and yearbooks	Fund 22	February and March
Sue Langley	Books	Books	Fund 22 Library	April
PTA	rewards, staff treats	tickets, arm bands, class	PTA	May 1
Nikki Wilcox	Passive BETA income	soft drinks donated by pa	BETA club	throughout the year
Kaycie Pawley	Pediatric Cancer Research	T-Shirts	Addison Jo Blair Foundation	March 24

Name of adult supervisor at activity (chaperon	es, c Athletic fundraiser	If yes, name of sport involved
Rhiannan Robinson	No	
Kessinger	No	
Latonia Wimberly	No	
Karoline Meadows	No	
Karoline Meadows, PTO president	No	
Karoline Meadows	No	
PTO staff and families	No	
parents PTO officers	No	
Brandon Thompson	No	
Mark Webster	No	
Kaycie Pawley	No	
Jade Sadler	No	
Sue Langley	No	
Sue Langley	No	
Jade Sadler	No	
Nikki Wilcox	No	
Kaycie Pawley	No	

Is the corresponding sport participating in fundrais	Email address of bookkeeper or office manager.	For Central Office use only
No	angelica.rodriguez@hardin.kyschools.us	
No	esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us	
	cindi.cote@hardin.kyschools.us	
No	beth.crowdus@hardin.kyschools.us	
	cindi.cote@hardin.kyschools.us	
No	melessa.bowen@hardin.kyschools.us	
No	kaycie.pawley@haridn.kyschools.us	
No	jami.ammons@hardin.kyschools.us	
No	jami.ammons@hardin.kyschoools.us	
No	kaycie.pawley@hardin.kyschools.us	